
1 1 ASHOK KUMAR, GHANSHYAM S/O
BABULAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/10 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 23

2 1 ASHOK KUMAR, GHANSHYAM S/O
BABULAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/11 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 23

3 1 ASHOK KUMAR, GHANSHYAM S/O
BABULAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/502 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

4 1 ASHOK KUMAR, GHANSHYAM S/O
BABULAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/560 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

5 2 UMAKANT, NARAYAN S/O
NARSINGHDAS, BHANWARI DEVI W/O
NARSINGHDAS

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/24 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 9

6 2 UMAKANT, NARAYAN S/O
NARSINGHDAS, BHANWARI DEVI W/O
NARSINGHDAS

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/25 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 9

7 2 UMAKANT, NARAYAN S/O
NARSINGHDAS, BHANWARI DEVI W/O
NARSINGHDAS

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/98 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

8 3 M/S. RADHAKRISHAN BUILDTECH PVT.
LTD.

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/2 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 1

9 3 M/S. RADHAKRISHAN BUILDTECH PVT.
LTD.

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/3 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 1

10 3 M/S. RADHAKRISHAN BUILDTECH PVT.
LTD.

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/4 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 1

11 3 M/S. RADHAKRISHAN BUILDTECH PVT.
LTD.

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/5 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 1

12 3 M/S. RADHAKRISHAN BUILDTECH PVT.
LTD.

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/506 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

13 4 ASHWANI DANDIYA S/O
KAILASHCHAND

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/72 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 47

14 4 ASHWANI DANDIYA S/O
KAILASHCHAND

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/73 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 47

15 4 ASHWANI DANDIYA S/O
KAILASHCHAND

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/69 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

16 4 ASHWANI DANDIYA S/O
KAILASHCHAND

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/79 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

17 5 RAMJANAKI W/O LATE HANUMAN DAS SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/86 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 53

18 5 RAMJANAKI W/O LATE HANUMAN DAS SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/87 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 53

19 5 RAMJANAKI W/O LATE HANUMAN DAS SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/119 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

20 5 RAMJANAKI W/O LATE HANUMAN DAS SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/105 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

21 6 SHIVDAS S/O LADURAM SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/136 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 72

22 6 SHIVDAS S/O LADURAM SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/137 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 72

23 7 DROPATI DEVI W/O HANSRAJ VERMA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/130 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 70

24 7 DROPATI DEVI W/O HANSRAJ VERMA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/131 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 70
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25 7 DROPATI DEVI W/O HANSRAJ VERMA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/132 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 70

26 7 DROPATI DEVI W/O HANSRAJ VERMA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/133 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 70

27 7 DROPATI DEVI W/O HANSRAJ VERMA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/80 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

28 8 SHAKUNTALA DEVI W/O RAMESH
CHAND GUPTA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/46 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

29 8 SHAKUNTALA DEVI W/O RAMESH
CHAND GUPTA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/90 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

30 9 PREM LALWANI S/O VASUDEV LALWANI SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/43 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 16

31 9 PREM LALWANI S/O VASUDEV LALWANI SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/44 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 16

32 9 PREM LALWANI S/O VASUDEV LALWANI SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/45 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 16

33 9 PREM LALWANI S/O VASUDEV LALWANI SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/46 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 16

34 9 PREM LALWANI S/O VASUDEV LALWANI SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/127 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

35 9 PREM LALWANI S/O VASUDEV LALWANI SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/533 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

36 10 MANFOOLI W/O KALYAN, JAGDISH,
NARAYAN, RAMKARAN, RAMGOPAL S/O
KALYAN

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/97 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

37 10 MANFOOLI W/O KALYAN, JAGDISH,
NARAYAN, RAMKARAN, RAMGOPAL S/O
KALYAN

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/91 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

38 10 MANFOOLI W/O KALYAN, JAGDISH,
NARAYAN, RAMKARAN, RAMGOPAL S/O
KALYAN

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/108 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

39 11 BHAGWAN SAHAY S/O PANCHURAM SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/40 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 34

40 11 BHAGWAN SAHAY S/O PANCHURAM SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/41 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 34

41 11 BHAGWAN SAHAY S/O PANCHURAM SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/534 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

42 12 NAINA DEVI W/O PANCHURAM SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/111 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 62

43 12 NAINA DEVI W/O PANCHURAM SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/112 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 62

44 12 NAINA DEVI W/O PANCHURAM SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/87 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

45 13 CHOTHYA S/O CHOTYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/13 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

46 13 CHOTHYA S/O CHOTYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/106 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

47 13 CHOTHYA S/O CHOTYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/487 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

48 13 CHOTHYA S/O CHOTYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/541 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0
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49 14 MEERA AGARWAL W/O MUKESH
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/92 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

50 14 MEERA AGARWAL W/O MUKESH
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/68 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

51 15 KISHORSINGH GANPAT SINGH S/O
GULABSINGH, BHIMSINGH,
BAHADURSINGH, BALBIRSINGH,
SAMPAT SINGH S/O MOTI SINGH, SADA
KANWAR W/O KISHOR SINGH

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/124 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

52 15 KISHORSINGH GANPAT SINGH S/O
GULABSINGH, BHIMSINGH,
BAHADURSINGH, BALBIRSINGH,
SAMPAT SINGH S/O MOTI SINGH, SADA
KANWAR W/O KISHOR SINGH

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/82 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

53 16 GOVINDA SHANKAR S/O RADHESHYAM SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/50 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 40

54 16 GOVINDA SHANKAR S/O RADHESHYAM SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/51 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 40

55 16 GOVINDA SHANKAR S/O RADHESHYAM SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/539 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

56 17 DINESH AGARWAL S/O KAMAL
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/17 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 7

57 17 DINESH AGARWAL S/O KAMAL
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/18 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 7

58 17 DINESH AGARWAL S/O KAMAL
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/19 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 7

59 17 DINESH AGARWAL S/O KAMAL
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/20 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 7

60 17 DINESH AGARWAL S/O KAMAL
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/126 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

61 17 DINESH AGARWAL S/O KAMAL
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/85 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

62 17 DINESH AGARWAL S/O KAMAL
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/67 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

63 18 GOPAL S/O RAMPRATAP SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/33 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 32

64 18 GOPAL S/O RAMPRATAP SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/34 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 32

65 18 GOPAL S/O RAMPRATAP SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/476 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

66 18 GOPAL S/O RAMPRATAP SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/490 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

67 18 GOPAL S/O RAMPRATAP SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/73 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

68 19 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/107 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 61

69 19 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/108 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 61

70 19 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/109 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 61

71 19 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/110 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 61
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72 20 GOPAL S/O RAMPRATAP SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/63 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 44

73 20 GOPAL S/O RAMPRATAP SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/64 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 44

74 21 GHASI, LALA, SHANKAR S/O HARLA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/47 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 17

75 21 GHASI, LALA, SHANKAR S/O HARLA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/48 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 17

76 21 GHASI, LALA, SHANKAR S/O HARLA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/49 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 17

77 21 GHASI, LALA, SHANKAR S/O HARLA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/475 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

78 21 GHASI, LALA, SHANKAR S/O HARLA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/83 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

79 21 GHASI, LALA, SHANKAR S/O HARLA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/77 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

80 22 GHASI, LALA, SHANKAR S/O HARLA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/28 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

81 22 GHASI, LALA, SHANKAR S/O HARLA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/128 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

82 22 GHASI, LALA, SHANKAR S/O HARLA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/493 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

83 22 GHASI, LALA, SHANKAR S/O HARLA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/82 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

84 23 MEERA AGARWAL W/O MUKESH
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/561 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

85 24 MAHESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/35 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 13

86 24 MAHESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/36 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 13

87 24 MAHESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/37 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 13

88 24 MAHESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/94 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

89 24 MAHESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/102 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

90 25 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/43 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 36

91 25 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/44 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 36

92 25 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/45 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 36

93 25 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/107 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

94 25 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/504 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

95 26 AYUSH SINGHLA S/O LATE RAMNATH
SINGHLA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/474 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

96 26 AYUSH SINGHLA S/O LATE RAMNATH
SINGHLA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/86 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0
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97 26 AYUSH SINGHLA S/O LATE RAMNATH
SINGHLA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/63 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

98 27 JAGDISH DUA S/O KESHAVRAM DUA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/122 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

99 27 JAGDISH DUA S/O KESHAVRAM DUA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/93 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

100 27 JAGDISH DUA S/O KESHAVRAM DUA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/71 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

101 28 MANJU W/O SUBHASH KHICHAD SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/101 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

102 29 RAMPYARI W/O RAMPRASAD SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/26 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

103 29 RAMPYARI W/O RAMPRASAD SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/114 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

104 29 RAMPYARI W/O RAMPRASAD SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/97 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

105 30 SAYAR DEVI, TARACHAND, HANUMAN SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/6 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 2

106 30 SAYAR DEVI, TARACHAND, HANUMAN SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/7 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 2

107 30 SAYAR DEVI, TARACHAND, HANUMAN SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/8 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 2

108 31 MAHESH AGARWAL, MUKESH AGARWAL
S/O PRAHLAD AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/113 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

109 31 MAHESH AGARWAL, MUKESH AGARWAL
S/O PRAHLAD AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/106 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

110 32 SHYAM LANDCON PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/82 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 52

111 32 SHYAM LANDCON PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/83 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 52

112 32 SHYAM LANDCON PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/84 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 52

113 32 SHYAM LANDCON PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/85 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 52

114 32 SHYAM LANDCON PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/530 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

115 33 BHAIRURAM, KANARAM, RAMRATAN
S/O NANGA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/26 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 29

116 33 BHAIRURAM, KANARAM, RAMRATAN
S/O NANGA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/27 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 29

117 33 BHAIRURAM, KANARAM, RAMRATAN
S/O NANGA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/73 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

118 34 CHOTHYA S/O CHOGA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/90 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

119 34 CHOTHYA S/O CHOGA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/103 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

120 34 CHOTHYA S/O CHOGA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/495 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

121 35 GOPAL BHUTDA S/O RAMBILAS
BHUTDA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/37 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 33
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122 35 GOPAL BHUTDA S/O RAMBILAS
BHUTDA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/38 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 33

123 35 GOPAL BHUTDA S/O RAMBILAS
BHUTDA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/39 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 33

124 35 GOPAL BHUTDA S/O RAMBILAS
BHUTDA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/76 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

125 36 NAINA DEVI W/O PANCHYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/3 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 21

126 36 NAINA DEVI W/O PANCHYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/4 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 21

127 36 NAINA DEVI W/O PANCHYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/5 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 21

128 36 NAINA DEVI W/O PANCHYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/6 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 21

129 36 NAINA DEVI W/O PANCHYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/105 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

130 36 NAINA DEVI W/O PANCHYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/542 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

131 37 BHAGWAN SAHAY S/O PANCHYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/114 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 64

132 37 BHAGWAN SAHAY S/O PANCHYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/115 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 64

133 37 BHAGWAN SAHAY S/O PANCHYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/116 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 64

134 37 BHAGWAN SAHAY S/O PANCHYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/117 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 64

135 37 BHAGWAN SAHAY S/O PANCHYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/120 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

136 37 BHAGWAN SAHAY S/O PANCHYA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/556 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

137 38 MANISHA MALPANI W/O ABHISHEK
MALPANI

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/74 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

138 38 MANISHA MALPANI W/O ABHISHEK
MALPANI

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/98 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

139 38 MANISHA MALPANI W/O ABHISHEK
MALPANI

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/501 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

140 39 M/S PRIME PROPCON LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/129 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

141 39 M/S PRIME PROPCON LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/116 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

142 39 M/S PRIME PROPCON LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/486 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

143 40 NARAYAN, GOVIND SINGH S/O DAULAT
SINGH

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/14 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

144 40 NARAYAN, GOVIND SINGH S/O DAULAT
SINGH

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/492 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

145 40 NARAYAN, GOVIND SINGH S/O DAULAT
SINGH

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/71 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

146 41 M/S GANAK ESTATE PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/499 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0
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147 41 M/S GANAK ESTATE PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/551 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

148 42 EVA PROPCORN PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/491 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

149 42 EVA PROPCORN PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/75 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

150 43 OMPRAKASH KHANDELWAL S/O
KANHAIYALAL KHANDELWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/9 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 3

151 43 OMPRAKASH KHANDELWAL S/O
KANHAIYALAL KHANDELWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/10 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 3

152 43 OMPRAKASH KHANDELWAL S/O
KANHAIYALAL KHANDELWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/124 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

153 43 OMPRAKASH KHANDELWAL S/O
KANHAIYALAL KHANDELWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/507 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

154 43 OMPRAKASH KHANDELWAL S/O
KANHAIYALAL KHANDELWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/552 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

155 44 GOUTAM MODANI S/O PURUSHOTTAM
MODANI

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/95 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

156 44 GOUTAM MODANI S/O PURUSHOTTAM
MODANI

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/527 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

157 44 GOUTAM MODANI S/O PURUSHOTTAM
MODANI

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/543 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

158 45 ALKA BHANDARI W/O SHYAM SUNDER
BHANDARI

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/123 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

159 45 ALKA BHANDARI W/O SHYAM SUNDER
BHANDARI

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/526 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

160 45 ALKA BHANDARI W/O SHYAM SUNDER
BHANDARI

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/65 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

161 46 ASHA KALA W/O ASHOK KALA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/102 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

162 46 ASHA KALA W/O ASHOK KALA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/88 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

163 46 ASHA KALA W/O ASHOK KALA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/66 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

164 47 RAJESH KUMAR S/O KAJODMAL KUMAR SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/546 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

165 47 RAJESH KUMAR S/O KAJODMAL KUMAR SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/76 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

166 48 SEEMA KUMAR W/O RAJENDRA KUMAR SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/11 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 4

167 48 SEEMA KUMAR W/O RAJENDRA KUMAR SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/12 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 4

168 48 SEEMA KUMAR W/O RAJENDRA KUMAR SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/99 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

169 49 M/S PRIME PROPCORN LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/55 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 42

170 49 M/S PRIME PROPCORN LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/56 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 42

171 49 M/S PRIME PROPCORN LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/57 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 42
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172 49 M/S PRIME PROPCORN LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/58 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 42

173 49 M/S PRIME PROPCORN LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/94 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

174 50 SHALINI JANGID W/O HARISH JANGID SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/50 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 18

175 50 SHALINI JANGID W/O HARISH JANGID SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/51 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 18

176 50 SHALINI JANGID W/O HARISH JANGID SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/548 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

177 50 SHALINI JANGID W/O HARISH JANGID SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/67 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

178 51 SANGEETA LODHA W/O VINAY KUMAR
LODHA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/47 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 38

179 51 SANGEETA LODHA W/O VINAY KUMAR
LODHA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/48 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 38

180 51 SANGEETA LODHA W/O VINAY KUMAR
LODHA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/93 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

181 51 SANGEETA LODHA W/O VINAY KUMAR
LODHA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/540 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

182 52 LAXMINARAYAN SHARMA S/O RAM
KARAN SHARMA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/24 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 28

183 52 LAXMINARAYAN SHARMA S/O RAM
KARAN SHARMA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/25 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 28

184 52 LAXMINARAYAN SHARMA S/O RAM
KARAN SHARMA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/112 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

185 53 PARSI DEVI W/O PRABHAT GURJAR SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/42 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

186 54 JHUNTHA, SHYOCHANDA S/O NANDA,
LALARAM S/O SHYOCHANDA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/49 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

187 54 JHUNTHA, SHYOCHANDA S/O NANDA,
LALARAM S/O SHYOCHANDA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/108 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

188 55 PRABHUNARAYAN, PRAHLAD KUMAR
S/O JHUNTHARAM

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/79 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 50

189 55 PRABHUNARAYAN, PRAHLAD KUMAR
S/O JHUNTHARAM

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/80 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 50

190 55 PRABHUNARAYAN, PRAHLAD KUMAR
S/O JHUNTHARAM

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/488 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

191 55 PRABHUNARAYAN, PRAHLAD KUMAR
S/O JHUNTHARAM

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/547 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

192 56 BHANWARLAL, PRAHLAD, RAMFOOL
S/O RAMPAL, BIRDI W/O RAMPAL,
GIRDHARI S/O MANGU, BHUNALAL S/O
BHORILAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/20 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 27

193 56 BHANWARLAL, PRAHLAD, RAMFOOL
S/O RAMPAL, BIRDI W/O RAMPAL,
GIRDHARI S/O MANGU, BHUNALAL S/O
BHORILAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/21 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 27

194 56 BHANWARLAL, PRAHLAD, RAMFOOL
S/O RAMPAL, BIRDI W/O RAMPAL,
GIRDHARI S/O MANGU, BHUNALAL S/O
BHORILAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/22 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 27
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195 56 BHANWARLAL, PRAHLAD, RAMFOOL
S/O RAMPAL, BIRDI W/O RAMPAL,
GIRDHARI S/O MANGU, BHUNALAL S/O
BHORILAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/23 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 27

196 56 BHANWARLAL, PRAHLAD, RAMFOOL
S/O RAMPAL, BIRDI W/O RAMPAL,
GIRDHARI S/O MANGU, BHUNALAL S/O
BHORILAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/528 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

197 56 BHANWARLAL, PRAHLAD, RAMFOOL
S/O RAMPAL, BIRDI W/O RAMPAL,
GIRDHARI S/O MANGU, BHUNALAL S/O
BHORILAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/68 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

198 57 NEETA JAGTANI W/O SHEETALDAS
JAGTANI

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/54 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

199 57 NEETA JAGTANI W/O SHEETALDAS
JAGTANI

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/478 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

200 58 BHORILAL, GYARASILAL, BABULAL,
RAMESHWARLAL, CHOTELAL S/O
BADRINARAYAN

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/138 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 73

201 58 BHORILAL, GYARASILAL, BABULAL,
RAMESHWARLAL, CHOTELAL S/O
BADRINARAYAN

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/139 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 73

202 58 BHORILAL, GYARASILAL, BABULAL,
RAMESHWARLAL, CHOTELAL S/O
BADRINARAYAN

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/508 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

203 59 OMPRAKASH S/O PRABHUDAYAL SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/15 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 26

204 59 OMPRAKASH S/O PRABHUDAYAL SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/16 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 26

205 59 OMPRAKASH S/O PRABHUDAYAL SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/17 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 26

206 59 OMPRAKASH S/O PRABHUDAYAL SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/479 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

207 59 OMPRAKASH S/O PRABHUDAYAL SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/503 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

208 59 OMPRAKASH S/O PRABHUDAYAL SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/557 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

209 60 SHANKARLAL S/O PRABHUDAYAL SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/102 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 59

210 60 SHANKARLAL S/O PRABHUDAYAL SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/103 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 59

211 60 SHANKARLAL S/O PRABHUDAYAL SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/117 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

212 60 SHANKARLAL S/O PRABHUDAYAL SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/81 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

213 60 SHANKARLAL S/O PRABHUDAYAL SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/72 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

214 61 SUPYAR DEVI W/O LATE VISHNU
KUMAR, GAGAN S/O SUPYAR DEVI,
SHANKARLAL S/O PRABHUDAYAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/41 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 15

215 61 SUPYAR DEVI W/O LATE VISHNU
KUMAR, GAGAN S/O SUPYAR DEVI,
SHANKARLAL S/O PRABHUDAYAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/42 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 15
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216 61 SUPYAR DEVI W/O LATE VISHNU
KUMAR, GAGAN S/O SUPYAR DEVI,
SHANKARLAL S/O PRABHUDAYAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/477 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

217 61 SUPYAR DEVI W/O LATE VISHNU
KUMAR, GAGAN S/O SUPYAR DEVI,
SHANKARLAL S/O PRABHUDAYAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/531 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

218 61 SUPYAR DEVI W/O LATE VISHNU
KUMAR, GAGAN S/O SUPYAR DEVI,
SHANKARLAL S/O PRABHUDAYAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/74 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

219 62 JAGDISH NARAYAN PUJARI S/O LATE
MOOLCHAND, RAVI SHARMA S/O NAND
KISHORE

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/29 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 31

220 62 JAGDISH NARAYAN PUJARI S/O LATE
MOOLCHAND, RAVI SHARMA S/O NAND
KISHORE

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/30 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 31

221 62 JAGDISH NARAYAN PUJARI S/O LATE
MOOLCHAND, RAVI SHARMA S/O NAND
KISHORE

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/31 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 31

222 62 JAGDISH NARAYAN PUJARI S/O LATE
MOOLCHAND, RAVI SHARMA S/O NAND
KISHORE

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/32 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 31

223 63 RAMESHCHAND, ANAND BIHARI S/O
HANUMAN PRASAD

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/125 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 68

224 63 RAMESHCHAND, ANAND BIHARI S/O
HANUMAN PRASAD

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/126 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 68

225 63 RAMESHCHAND, ANAND BIHARI S/O
HANUMAN PRASAD

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/127 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 68

226 63 RAMESHCHAND, ANAND BIHARI S/O
HANUMAN PRASAD

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/128 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 68

227 63 RAMESHCHAND, ANAND BIHARI S/O
HANUMAN PRASAD

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/113 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

228 64 RAJENDRA KUMAR S/O BABULAL,
RAMAKANT S/O RAMSWAROOP

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/559 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

229 65 RAMCHANDRA S/O RAMPRATAP SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/75 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 49

230 65 RAMCHANDRA S/O RAMPRATAP SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/76 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 49

231 65 RAMCHANDRA S/O RAMPRATAP SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/77 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 49

232 65 RAMCHANDRA S/O RAMPRATAP SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/78 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 49

233 65 RAMCHANDRA S/O RAMPRATAP SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/125 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

234 66 RENU AGARWAL W/O DEEPAK
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/91 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 55

235 66 RENU AGARWAL W/O DEEPAK
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/92 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 55

236 66 RENU AGARWAL W/O DEEPAK
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/93 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 55

237 66 RENU AGARWAL W/O DEEPAK
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/94 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 55

238 66 RENU AGARWAL W/O DEEPAK
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/80 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0
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239 66 RENU AGARWAL W/O DEEPAK
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/64 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

240 67 SAROJ AGARWAL W/O RAM BABU
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/118 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 65

241 67 SAROJ AGARWAL W/O RAM BABU
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/119 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 65

242 67 SAROJ AGARWAL W/O RAM BABU
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/481 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

243 67 SAROJ AGARWAL W/O RAM BABU
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/529 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

244 68 MAMTA AGARWAL W/O SUNIL
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/29 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 11

245 68 MAMTA AGARWAL W/O SUNIL
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/30 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 11

246 68 MAMTA AGARWAL W/O SUNIL
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/121 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

247 68 MAMTA AGARWAL W/O SUNIL
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/532 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

248 69 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/103 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

249 70 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/21 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 8

250 70 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/22 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 8

251 70 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/23 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 8

252 70 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/111 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

253 70 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/485 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

254 70 MUKESH AGARWAL S/O PRAHLAD
AGARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/81 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

255 73 KALPANA JAIN W/O MAHESH KUMAR
JAIN

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/14 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

256 73 KALPANA JAIN W/O MAHESH KUMAR
JAIN

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/101 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

257 75 MEENA KAWADIYA W/O RAMESH
CHAND KAWADIYA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/510 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

258 75 MEENA KAWADIYA W/O RAMESH
CHAND KAWADIYA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/550 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

259 76 RUPNARAYAN, RAMLAL, SEETARAM S/O
LATE RAMCHAND, PAPPUDI DEVI W/O
LATE GOKUL, DHARMAVEER,
MAHENDRA, AJAYPAL SINGH S/O LATE
GOKUL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/95 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 56

260 76 RUPNARAYAN, RAMLAL, SEETARAM S/O
LATE RAMCHAND, PAPPUDI DEVI W/O
LATE GOKUL, DHARMAVEER,
MAHENDRA, AJAYPAL SINGH S/O LATE
GOKUL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/96 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 56

261 76 RUPNARAYAN, RAMLAL, SEETARAM S/O
LATE RAMCHAND, PAPPUDI DEVI W/O

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/104 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0
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, /
LATE GOKUL, DHARMAVEER,
MAHENDRA, AJAYPAL SINGH S/O LATE
GOKUL

262 76 RUPNARAYAN, RAMLAL, SEETARAM S/O
LATE RAMCHAND, PAPPUDI DEVI W/O
LATE GOKUL, DHARMAVEER,
MAHENDRA, AJAYPAL SINGH S/O LATE
GOKUL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/79 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

263 77 MOOLI DEVI W/O RAMCHANDRA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/59 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 43

264 77 MOOLI DEVI W/O RAMCHANDRA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/60 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 43

265 77 MOOLI DEVI W/O RAMCHANDRA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/61 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 43

266 77 MOOLI DEVI W/O RAMCHANDRA SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/62 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 43

267 78 MEENA KAWADIYA W/O RAMESH
CHANDRA KAWADIYA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/65 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

268 78 MEENA KAWADIYA W/O RAMESH
CHANDRA KAWADIYA

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/107 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

269 79 M/S SANGUINE SQUARE REAL ESTATE
PVT. LTD.

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/31 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 12

270 79 M/S SANGUINE SQUARE REAL ESTATE
PVT. LTD.

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/32 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 12

271 79 M/S SANGUINE SQUARE REAL ESTATE
PVT. LTD.

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/33 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 12

272 79 M/S SANGUINE SQUARE REAL ESTATE
PVT. LTD.

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/34 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 12

273 79 M/S SANGUINE SQUARE REAL ESTATE
PVT. LTD.

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/100 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

274 80 SHYONARAYAN S/O NARSINGH SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/134 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 71

275 80 SHYONARAYAN S/O NARSINGH SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/135 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 71

276 80 SHYONARAYAN S/O NARSINGH SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/97 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

277 80 SHYONARAYAN S/O NARSINGH SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/72 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

278 81 SHYOSAHAY S/O JAGANNATH SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/482 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

279 81 SHYOSAHAY S/O JAGANNATH SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/86 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

280 82 M/S HANUMAN TUBEWELL COMPANY SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/129 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

281 82 M/S HANUMAN TUBEWELL COMPANY SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/494 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

282 83 M/S A.G. GEMS PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/96 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

283 83 M/S A.G. GEMS PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/89 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

284 83 M/S A.G. GEMS PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/555 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0
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285 84 M/S GOVIND BUILDCON PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/104 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

286 84 M/S GOVIND BUILDCON PVT. LTD. SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/509 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

287 85 MOHANLAL, KUSHALSINGH S/O
BAJRANGLAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/115 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

288 86 RAJENDRA SINGH, GOVIND SINGH,
BHAGIRATH SINGH S/O KUSHAL SINGH

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/120 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 66

289 86 RAJENDRA SINGH, GOVIND SINGH,
BHAGIRATH SINGH S/O KUSHAL SINGH

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/S/121 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 66

290 86 RAJENDRA SINGH, GOVIND SINGH,
BHAGIRATH SINGH S/O KUSHAL SINGH

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/OC/99 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

291 87 SURESH PRASAD MAHARWAL S/O LATE
RAMKISHOR MAHARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IC/S/38 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

292 87 SURESH PRASAD MAHARWAL S/O LATE
RAMKISHOR MAHARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/473 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

293 87 SURESH PRASAD MAHARWAL S/O LATE
RAMKISHOR MAHARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/505 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

294 87 SURESH PRASAD MAHARWAL S/O LATE
RAMKISHOR MAHARWAL

SURAJPURA,MAANPU
R BHATAWALA

14/IA/558 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0
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